school_name
HBS
RMS
TBS
RMS
RMS
RMS
TBS/WHS
RMS
RMS
RMS
HBS
RMS
HBS
RMS
TBS
RMS
TBS
RMS
HBS/WHS
RMS
WHS
RMS
WHS
WHS
WHS
TBS
WHS
RMS
RMS
HBS
RMS
TBS
HBS
TBS
WHS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RMS
TBS
WHS
HBS/TBS
RMS
WHS
HBS
TBS
RMS
RMS
TBS
RMS

name_last
ADHIKARI
ALBER
ARMSTRONG
AYERS

BAER
BARBICHE-DAHLER
BARCA
BARKMAN
BENGELS
BENNINGTON
BERKIN
BIRMINGHAM
BUELOW
CALAMITO
CAMPUZANO
CASERTANO
COLEMAN
CONNELLY
COYLE
CRIELLY
CZASKOS
DALY
DAUERNHEIM
DAVIES

DE LOS SANTOS
DEARSTYNE
DEBARO
DELGUIDICE
DEVELDER
DIGREGORIO
DOSLIK
DOTRO
DRIBBON
DUBROSKI
DUNCAN
FERNANDEZ
FIORI
FITZGERALD
FUCHS
FURKA
GABRIELSEN
GASS

GLICK
GRZENDA
HABERKERN
HARTMAN
HASSELBRING
HEGSTROM
HELLER
HENDERSHOT

name_first
GARGI
BLAIR
STEPHANIE
DOUGLAS
WENDY SUE
JENNELLE
TIFFANY ANNE
DIANNA
EMILY
MINDY
APRIL
DENISE
ALISSA
COURTNEY
YOLANDA
JIM
PATRICIA
MARY ANN
MARY
CHRISTINE
PAMELA
WILLIAM
KRISTI
ROBYN
MARIA
SARAH
DEBRA
ERICA
DAVID
COLLEEN
JUDITH
MARISA
LORI MARIE
EDWARD
DENISE
JOSE
GERALDINE
TRACY
MARY
ELIZABETH
LORI
RACHEL
LAUREN
SARA

ANN
BRIDGET
JACK
VERNA
JENNIFER
CAREY-ANNE

title

TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/SCIENCE
NURSE
TEACHER/MATH
SPEECH

TEACHER/SS
TEACHER/COMPUTERS
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/G&T
TEACHER/SS

MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER/GRADE 4
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SPANISH
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
TEACHER/KNDGTN
SCHOOL NURSE
TEACHER/ART
GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SS
TEACHER/GRADE 1
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/SPANISH
TEACHER GRADE 2
GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 5
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/MUSIC
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/SPANISH
SOCIAL WORKER
TEACHER/ART
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
TEACHER/DISTRICT ESL
TEACHER/INTERV
PSYCHOLOGIST
PSYCHOLOGIST
TEACHER GRADE 5
MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER/MUSIC
GUIDANCE COUNSELOR
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/MATH

tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured

TENURE TEACHER APPOINTMENTS

2017 - 2018

tenure_date

9/2/2012
9/2/2010
9/2/2016
9/2/2007
9/22/2007
12/20/2014
9/2/2007
12/2/1978
9/2/2011
9/2/2008
9/2/2008
7/2/2008
9/2/2008
11/5/2012
9/2/2015
9/2/2012
9/1/2009
11/13/2010
9/2/2007
9/2/2008
10/11/2003
9/2/2013
9/2/2007
9/2/2008
9/2/2015
9/2/2008
9/2/1992
9/2/2015
9/2/2012
9/2/2011
9/1/1986
10/4/2010
9/2/2002
2/2/2013
9/2/2003
9/2/2010
4/8/2007
9/2/1998
9/2/2007
9/2/2008
9/2/2001
9/2/2010
9/2/2005
9/2/2008
11/9/2007
12/23/2014
9/2/2011
9/2/2008
9/2/2002
9/2/2011

track_name

B+15
B
M+30 GUID

GUIDANCE

PR @

M+30 GUID
M+30

M

M+30 CST
M+30 CST
M

M

B

M+30 GUID
B+15

B+15

step
08.0
10.0
5.0

14.0
23.0
08.0
14.0
23.0
20.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
09.0
09.0
08.0
15.0
10.0
13.0
12.0
14.0
08.0
13.0
12.0
05.0
12.0
23.0
05.0
09.0
10.0
23.0
16.0
16.0
08.0
14.0
10.0
23.0
17.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
06.0
13.0
23.0
14.0
12.0

part_time_code_name
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time

base_salary_text
$61,560.00
$63,675.00
$55,340.00
$70,185.00
$93,040.00
$57,960.00
$64,985.00
$100,540.00
$87,055.00
$63,095.00
$66,695.00
$68,390.00
$70,875.00
$62,460.00
$62,460.00
$56,360.00
$67,080.00
$60,075.00
$63,190.00
$71,371.00
$64,985.00
$56,360.00
$63,190.00
$66,695.00
$60,540.00
$66,695.00
$95,552.00
$60,540.00
$62,460.00
$58,475.00
$89,040.00
$74,475.00
$69,275.00
$61,560.00
$70,185.00
$63,675.00
$100,018.00
$76,770.00
$63,095.00
$74,956.00
$71,190.00
$74,475.00
$83,071.00
$80,711.00
$72,280.00
$61,050.00
$63,190.00
$98,017.00
$66,585.00
$63,095.00

acct_1

11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-000-213-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-000-216-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-000-222-101-000-130
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-110-100-101-000-160
11-230-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-110-100-101-000-160
11-000-213-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-218-104-000-106
11-230-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-110-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-000-218-104-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-204-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-230-100-101-000-150
11-216-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-000-219-104-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-000-218-104-000-106
11-240-100-101-000-106
11-230-100-101-000-130
11-000-219-104-000-106
11-000-219-104-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-222-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-000-218-104-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150

desc_1

SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY



TBS
TBS
TBS
RMS
RMS
RMS
HBS
RMS
HBS
HBS
RMS
HBS
TBS
HBS
WHS
HBS
BOE
TBS
WHS/TBS
TBS
HBS/WHS
RMS
HBS
HBS
WHS
HBS
HBS
WHS
RMS
WHS
TBS
RMS
TBS
RMS
WHS
RMS
RMS
RMS
HBS
HBS
RMS
WHS
TBS
HBS
TBS
RMS
HBS
WHS
HBS
HBS
TBS

HENDERSON
HENGST
HIGDON
HOFF
HORVATH
HOWARD
JOHNSON
KALINICH
KANE
KARUS
KEHOE
KELLY
KOKOSZKA
KOVACS
KOZAL
KRAYEM
KRIAL
KWIATKOWSKI BELT
LEVESQUE
LEWIS
LILLIA

LIMA
LISKOVEC
LONGO
LOTIERZO
LUQUE
MAHONEY
MAJOWKA
MARAVENTANO
MATTEO
MCGIBBON
MCGIVNEY
MEER
MEYER
MIELKE
MILLER
MOOR
MYERS
NABOZNY
NEUBERGER
NEWCAMP
NICOLAI
NILSEN
NOONAN
O'CONNOR
OGDEN
PADAVANO
PAINTER
PARKS
PATTERSON
PATTI

NOELLE
FILOMENA
JENNIFER
MICHELLE
ELIZABETH
JANET
SUSAN
MADELINE
ANN

JULIE
KATE
NANCY
AMY
LINDA
KAREN
MICHELE
SHERRY
DONNA
LAURIE JEAN
CHRISTINE
ADAM
YOLANDA
LILLIAN
ANGELA
JULIANE
BETH
LAUREN
AMY
NICOLE
CHERI
JOYCE
MARY
ELYSE
KEVIN
MICHELLE
TERESA
LISA
ALISON
JILL ANN
KELLY
RYAN
LAUREN
SHARON
TRICIA
KATHRYN
COLLEEN
MARY JOAN
LISA
KELLY
KELLY
MONIQUE

TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/GRADE 3
TEACHER GRADE 1
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 5
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/INTERV
SCHOOL NURSE
TEACHER/GRADE 3
TEACHER/ENRICHMENT
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
TEACHER GRADE 4
COORDINATOR
TEACHER GRADE 2
TEACHER MUSIC
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
TEACHER/SPANISH
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
SPEECH
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 2
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER GRADE 2
TEACHER/ENRICH-G&T
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 1
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 1
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/SS
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER GRADE 5
TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER/ENRICHMENT
TEACHER-AUTISM
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER GRADE 1
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/KNDGTN
TEACHER/SPANISH
TEACHER GRADE 5
SOCIAL WORKER

Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured

TENURE TEACHER APPOINTMENTS

2017 - 2018
1/22/2000 B 15.0
9/2/2007 M+30 11.0
6/2/2003 B 14.0
9/2/2014 B+15 06.0
9/2/2011 B 10.0
10/2/1987 DOC 23.0
9/2/1982 M+30 23.0
10/16/2002 M 14.0
9/2/2003 M+30 20.0
7/2/2005 M 14.0
9/2/2011 B+15 09.0
9/2/2013 B 07.0
9/2/2016 M 09.0
9/17/2012 M 15.0
9/2/1987 M 23.0
9/2/2004 B 17.0
2/5/2005 M+30 17.0
9/2/2001 M 14.0
9/2/2005 M 13.0
9/2/2011 M 09.0
2/21/2010 B 11.0
9/2/2008 M 14.0
9/2/2000 B+15 15.0
9/2/2002 M+15 23.0
9/2/2008 M 13.0
10/23/2010 M 23.0
9/2/2008 B 12.0
9/2/2007 M 13.0
9/2/2011 M 12.0
9/2/2004 B 14.0
9/2/2008 M+30 12.0
9/2/2008 M 17.0
9/2/2010 M 16.0
9/2/2011 M 09.0
9/2/2008 B 12.0
9/2/2003 M 23.0
9/2/2000 M 16.0
9/2/2008 M+30 12.0
3/2/2008 B+15 12.0
9/1/1995 M 20.0
9/2/2011 B 10.0
9/2/2011 M 09.0
9/2/2002 M 14.0
9/2/2005 B 14.0
10/24/2012 B+15 09.0
9/2/2006 M+30 13.0
9/2/2008 M 13.0
9/2/2000 B 20.0
9/2/2007 M+30 18.0
9/2/1992 B 23.0
11/16/2008 M CST 14.0

1/2 OR 50%
Full time
Full time
Full time
1/2 OR 50%
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
1/20r 50%
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time

$33,540.00
$67,905.00
$64,985.00
$57,450.00
$29,237.50
$100,540.00
$95,440.00
$70,185.00
$87,055.00
$70,185.00
$29,430.00
$55,850.00
$62,460.00
$72,280.00
$93,040.00
$71,570.00
$79,570.00
$70,185.00
$68,390.00
$62,460.00
$59,905.00
$70,185.00
$68,680.00
$94,190.00
$68,390.00
$93,040.00
$61,495.00
$68,390.00
$66,695.00
$64,985.00
$69,495.00
$76,770.00
$74,475.00
$62,460.00
$61,495.00
$93,040.00
$74,475.00
$69,495.00
$63,095.00
$84,255.00
$58,475.00
$62,460.00
$70,185.00
$64,985.00
$58,860.00
$71,190.00
$68,390.00
$79,055.00
$81,965.00
$87,440.00
$75,449.00

11-230-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-230-100-101-000-150
11-000-213-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-223-104-000-102
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-230-100-101-000-130
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-204-100-101-000-106
11-000-216-101-000-106
11-204-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-214-100-101-000-106
11-230-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-110-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-219-104-000-106

SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY



RMS
WHS
RMS
HBS
HBS
WHS
HBS
HBS
RMS
HBS
RMS
TBS
HBS
RMS
WHS
RMS
TBS
RMS
WHS
HBS
RMS
RMS
HBS
WHS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RMS
RMS
TBS
WHS
WHS
RMS
WHS
WHS
RMS
WHS
HBS
WHS
TBS
RMS
HBS
WHS
TBS
HBS
RMS

PETERSEN
PIELOCH
POROSKI
RAKOWITZ
RAZZA
REARDON
REHRIG
REILLY
RICKMAN
RIESS
RITTER
ROBB
ROOSEN
SABO
SCHLOSSER
SCHWARZ
SHASHKEWYCH
SHEPHERD
SIMONETTI
SIMONETTI
SINGELYN
SINGER
SIVO
SJONELL
SKENE
SMITH
SMITH
SOMMA
SPATZ
SQUIRE
SULICK
SWIDER
SWITZLER
TRUEMPY
TUMOLO
TUNDIDOR
URBANOWICZ
VANCE
VANDERYDT
WEINTRAUB
WILD

WILD

WILK
WINEBRENNER
WINTER
ZUEGNER-LAFEVRE

LORA ANNE
KRISTY
KRISTIN
LINDA
JANICE
WENDY
JoDI
MARYANN
SHARON
LINDA
KATHLEEN
CAROLINE
MICHAEL
JENNIFER
ARLENE
MARYBETH
VERA
GEORGE
DEANNA
SHERI
NANCY
STEPHANIE
CARRIE
MAUREEN
STACEY
CATHERINE
JENNIFER
BRUNO
MELISSA
CARRIE
JANET
ALISA

C. BRANT
MELISSA
ANTHONY
JILLIAN
DONNA
MERYL RAE
DEBORAH
LESLIE
BRUCE
ROBIN
SHARON
ERICA
MARIA
ELISE

TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER GRADE 1
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER/COMPUTERS
TEACHER GRADE 5
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER GRADE 5
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER/KNDGTN
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/KNDGTN
TEACHER/SCIENCE
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
LDT-C
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
MEDIA SPECIALIST
TEACHER/PE/HEALTH
SCHOOL NURSE
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/LANG ARTS
TEACHER/MATH
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/SS
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/INTERV
TEACHER/SCIENCE
TEACHER/KNDGTN
TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER GRADE 2
TEACHER GRADE 3
TEACHER/SPECIAL ED
PSYCHOLOGIST
TEACHER GRADE 2
SPEECH

TEACHER GRADE 4
TEACHER/LANG ARTS

Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured
Tenured

TENURE TEACHER APPOINTMENTS

2017 - 2018
2/19/2007 M+30 13.0
9/17/2007 B 12.0

9/2/2009 M 11.0
9/2/2005 M 13.0
9/1/2007 B+15 12.0
9/2/2005 M+30 10.0
9/2/2008 M 12.0
9/2/2007 M 14.0
9/2/1984 DOC 23.0
9/2/2008 B 15.0
9/16/1999 B 14.0
9/2/2008 B 12.0
9/2/2010 M 10.0
9/2/2009 M 11.0
9/2/2014 B 06.0
4/21/2012 M 11
9/2/1981 B 23.0
9/2/2010 M+30 11.0
9/2/2001 M 15.0
9/2/2001 M+30 CST 22.0
9/2/1999 B 15.0
1/4/2014 M 07.0
9/2/2008 B 12.0
11/13/2011 M 09.0
9/2/2015 B+15 09.0
9/2/2007 M+30 21.0
9/2/2008 M 12.0
9/2/2014 B 08.0
9/2/2008 M 12.0
9/2/2005 M+30 17.0
9/2/2006 M+30 14.0
9/2/1992 M 23.0
4/16/1997 B 220
9/2/2008 B 17.0
9/2/2013 M+30 08.0
9/2/2014 M 06.0
9/2/2003 B 14.0
9/2/2007 M 12.0
2/2/1988 B+15 23.0
9/2/2002 M 14.0
9/2/1999 M+30 19.0
10/26/2007 M+30 CST 14.0
9/2/2005 M 14.0
9/2/2003 M 23.0
9/2/2010 M 10.0
9/2/1992 M 23.0

Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
1/20r 50%
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time
Full time

$71,190.00
$61,495.00
$65,105.00
$68,390.00
$63,095.00
$32,630.00
$66,695.00
$70,185.00
$100,540.00
$67,080.00
$64,985.00
$61,495.00
$63,675.00
$65,105.00
$55,850.00
$65,105.00
$87,440.00
$67,905.00
$72,280.00
$99,486.00
$67,080.00
$61,050.00
$61,495.00
$62,460.00
$58,860.00
$89,750.00
$66,695.00
$56,360.00
$66,695.00
$79,570.00
$72,985.00
$93,040.00
$84,545.00
$71,570.00
$64,360.00
$61,050.00
$64,985.00
$66,695.00
$89,040.00
$70,185.00
$84,460.00
$78,459.00
$70,185.00
$93,040.00
$63,675.00
$93,040.00

11-230-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-215-100-101-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-230-100-101-000-170
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-110-100-101-000-160
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-000-219-104-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-000-222-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-213-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-130-100-101-000-150
11-110-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-120-100-101-000-170
11-120-100-101-000-160
11-213-100-101-000-106
11-000-219-104-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-000-216-101-000-106
11-120-100-101-000-130
11-130-100-101-000-150

SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY
SALARY GUIDE PAY



